Abeille
Alligator
Ane
Anguille
Autruche
Babouin
Baleine
Boeuf
Brochet
Cachalot
Canard
Canari
Carpe
Chameau

Chat

LES FICHES PEDAGOGIQUES

www.diconimoz.com

60 jours
50 ans
40 ans
6 ans
50 ans
20 ans
90 ans
30 ans
55 ans
70 ans
15 ans
12 ans
50 ans
40 ans

15 ans
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Cheval
Chévre
Chien
Chimpanzé
Cigogne
Cochon
Corbeau
Crocodile
Dauphin
Dromadaire
Ecureuil
Eléphant
Esturgeon
Girafe
Gorille
Grenouille
Guépard

Hamster

30 ans
10 ans
15 ans
30 ans
25 ans
10 ans
60 ans
95 ans
40 ans
25 ans
7 ans

70 ans
70 ans
25 ans
40 ans
5 ans

15 ans

2 ans
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Héron
Hippopotame
Homard
Iguane
Kangourou
Koala
Lama
Lapin

Lion

Loup
Manchot
Marmotte
Mouton
Mulot

Oie

Orque
Ours brun

Panda

25 ans
30 ans
45 ans
15 ans
20 ans
20 ans
20 ans
6 ans
40 ans
15 ans
30 ans
12 ans
10 ans
10 mois
25 ans
80 ans
40 ans
30 ans
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Papillon
Perroquet
Pigeon
Poule

Puma

Rat

Renard
Requin blanc
Rhinocéros
Rouge-gorge
Salamandre
Souris
Suricate
Tatou
Termite

Tigre

Tortue Géante

Vautour

6 semaines
60 ans
10 ans
7 ans
10 ans
3 ans

8 ans
40 ans
40 ans
15 ans
20 ans
2 ans
12 ans
12 ans
60 ans
15 ans
150 ans
30 ans
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